VIA 3 PENDANT
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT, INDIRECT
STATIC WHITE, BIOS
1 / 12
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

35 ��Consult factory for connected controls.
36 �Not available with Indirect.
Order Guide
VIA 3 PENDANT
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT, INDIRECT
STATIC WHITE, BIOS
3 / 12
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA3-PENDANT-SPEC-REV9         July 8, 2026
· For a module, specify the options in the parentheses.
· The light source is static white.
· CRI of module matches specification of main fixture.
· �Minimum 4' fixture and minimum 2' section per module.
Consult factory for other configurations.
Module Code
Example: 1DOT2M(4IN-FTMB-SDB-FTMB-20DEG-1100LM-27K)
Example: 1AE2R(7W-10DEG-27K-SDL-FTMB)
MODULE 1, 2 HEIGHT CYLINDER FINISH BAFFLE BAFFLE FINISH BEAM ANGLE LUMEN PACKAGE COLOR TEMP.
#DOT2M( ) - Dot 2"
1 �Specify quantity (#).
2 �6" blank per module.
Blank finish will
match fixture finish.
4IN - 4" FTMB - Matte black
FTMW - Matte white
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL #
SDB - Standard baffle
DCB 3 - Decorative baffle
3 �Recommended when a
different finish is desired for
the baffle.
FTMB - Matte black
FTMW - Matte white
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL #
20DEG - 20° Spot
35DEG - 35° Narrow flood
50DEG - 50° Wide flood
1100LM - 1100 lm, 15.9 W
1260LM - 1260 lm, 17.8 W
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
MODULE 1, 2, 3 WATTAGE BEAM ANGLE COLOR TEMP. LENS AT BAFFLE BAFFLE FINISH
#AE2R( ) - Aera 2" Round
Downlight
1 �Specify quantity (#).
2 �6" blank per module. Blank finish will
match fixture finish.
3 Module is trimless.
7W - 7 W output, up to 714 lm
10W - 10 W output, up to 961 lm
10DEG - 10° very narrow spot
15DEG - 15° Narrow spot
25DEG - 25° Spot
35DEG - 35° Narrow flood
50DEG - 50° Wide flood
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
SDL - Soft diffused lens, solite
FDL - Frosted diffused lens
CL - Clear lens
FTMB - Matte black